Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 06

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

5/5/2020 4:12:31 PM

General

$3,426,033.64
$500.00
$1,993,403.88
$12,925.11
$5,432,862.63

$2,831,606.65
$1,039,599.71
$697,024.70
$71,975.12
$358,859.06
$0.00

$186,084.94
$5,185,150.18

$56,246.64
$50,000.00
$6,246.64

$253,959.09
$2,192,008.25
$2,445,967.34

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$995,489.75
$143,643.96
$16,681.60
$1,155,815.31

$350,762.03
$139,078.53
$11,777.04
$566,201.85
$84,825.62
$0.00

$57,907.26
$1,210,552.33

$53,197.85
$13,686.15
$39,511.70

($15,225.32)
$220,517.92
$205,292.60

Debt Service

$8,322.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,322.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$200,000.00
$0.00
$200,000.00

$208,322.00
$1,058,738.90
$1,267,060.90

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$33,426.00
$0.00
$33,426.00

$0.00
$0.00
$50,275.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$50,275.00

$0.00
$200,000.00
($200,000.00)

($216,849.00)
$16,179.29
($200,669.71)

$0.00
$0.00
$418,417.84
$0.00
$418,417.84

$47,157.25
$81,885.45
$17,599.09
$0.00
$8,030.80
$26,764.61

$40,763.45
$222,200.65

$1,453.44
$3,731.60
($2,278.16)

$193,939.03
$4,540,814.59
$4,734,753.62

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$3,434,355.64
$995,989.75
$2,588,891.68
$29,606.71
$7,048,843.78

$3,229,525.93
$1,260,563.69
$776,675.83
$638,176.97
$451,715.48
$26,764.61
$0.00
$284,755.65
$6,668,178.16

$310,897.93
$267,417.75
$43,480.18

$424,145.80
$8,028,258.95
$8,452,404.75
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