## STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 06

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$3,426,033.64	\$0.00	\$8,322.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,434,355.64
Federal Sources	\$500.00	\$995,489.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$995,989.75
Local Sources	\$1,993,403.88	\$143,643.96	\$0.00	\$33,426.00	\$418,417.84	\$2,588,891.68
Other Sources	\$12,925.11	\$16,681.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$29,606.71
Total Revenues:	\$5,432,862.63	\$1,155,815.31	\$8,322.00	\$33,426.00	\$418,417.84	\$7,048,843.78
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$2,831,606.65	\$350,762.03	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47,157.25	\$3,229,525.93
Instructional Support Services	\$1,039,599.71	\$139,078.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$81,885.45	\$1,260,563.69
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$697,024.70	\$11,777.04	\$0.00	\$50,275.00	\$17,599.09	\$776,675.83
Auxiliary Services	\$71,975.12	\$566,201.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$638,176.97
General Administrative Services	\$358,859.06	\$84,825.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,030.80	\$451,715.48
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$26,764.61	\$26,764.61
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$186,084.94	\$57,907.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40,763.45	\$284,755.65
Total Expenditures:	\$5,185,150.18	\$1,210,552.33	\$0.00	\$50,275.00	\$222,200.65	\$6,668,178.16
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$56,246.64	\$53,197.85	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,453.44	\$310,897.93
Other Fund Uses:	\$50,000.00	\$13,686.15	\$0.00	\$200,000.00	\$3,731.60	\$267,417.75
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$6,246.64	\$39,511.70	\$200,000.00	(\$200,000.00)	(\$2,278.16)	\$43,480.18
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$253,959.09	(\$15,225.32)	\$208,322.00	(\$216,849.00)	\$193,939.03	\$424,145.80
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$2,192,008.25	\$220,517.92	\$1,058,738.90	\$16,179.29	\$4,540,814.59	\$8,028,258.95
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,445,967.34	\$205,292.60	\$1,267,060.90	(\$200,669.71)	\$4,734,753.62	\$8,452,404.75

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.